Venice GW7200
Single Board Computer
Operating Manual
Document #11000548
Revision 02
09 June 2021
Copyright 2021
Get Started Quickly

● 1 Year Warranty
1.3. Ordering Options – Standard Configuration*
Order Code ARMv8
processor
SDRAM Flash Operating
Temp
Peripherals
GW7200-00 Quad Core @
1.6GHz
1GByte 8GBytes -40℃ to
+85℃
Standard
GW7200-01 Quad Core @
1.6GHz
4GByte 64GBytes -40℃ to
+85℃
Standard
GW7201-00 Quad Core @
1.6GHz
1GByte 8GBytes -40℃ to
+85℃
+GPS
GW7201-01 Quad Core @
1.6GHz
4GByte 64GBytes -40℃ to
+85℃
+GPS